KOLAR Document ID: 1682260

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #:	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	Sec Twp S. R East West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: +	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	NE NW SE SW
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #:	County: Lease Name: Date Well Completed:
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No	The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date)
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)	by: (KCC District Agent's Name)
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	Plugging Commenced:
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	Plugging Completed:
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	·····

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Oil, Gas or Water Records		Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)			
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #:	Name:			
Address 1:	Address 2:			
City:	State: Zip: +			
Phone: ()				
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:				
State of County,	, SS.			
(Print Name)	Employee of Operator or Operator on above-described well,			

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Submitted Electronically

Phone 785-483-1071		ELL CEMENTING, INC. ral Tax I.D.# 20-2886107 P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No. 3370
Cell 785-324-1041	Twp. Range	sold, or to interfect under the requirements of this outstand.
Date 2-10-22 3	22 13	Stafferd Ks On Location 3:45 PM
Leona Fischer	and the second sec	Location 281 + K19 - 1E, 3/4 N W/S
Contractor Southwi	Well No.	Owner Owner To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.
Contractor Douthwi Type Job Surface	101 #1	You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish
Hole Size 1214"	T.D. 438'	cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
Csg. 85/8 ¹¹	Depth 4381	to harter theray
Tbg. Size	Depth Depth	Street
Tool the sale of use of the loot	Depth	City State
Cement Left in Csg. 20	Shoe Joint 20	The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Amount Ordered 4(4) 404 404 404 404
Meas Line	Displace 26 1/2	Opic I/ N FI
tertio to tolosti a volgine EQUIP		Common 175
Pumptrk 16 No. Cementer D	David	Poz. Mix /85
Bulktrk 19 No. Driver Driver	55	Gel.
Butterk D.N No. Driver R	X	Calcium 20
JOB SERVICES	& REMARKS	Hulls & Barrier Ba
Remarks: Cement	did Ciscus	orte Salt
Rat Hole	chandise. Customer sha	Flowseal
Mouse Hole	om and against any and	Kol-Seal
Centralizers	ought by any person, in	Mud CLR 48
Baskets	Analith an east down	CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38
D/V or Port Collar	of merchandise in ageor	Sand
	ns Manadal (NAUC	Handling 488
COUNTRACTOR OF THE OF THE OF		Mileage
or and the OUAL Low many mouses		FLOAT EQUIPMENT
Cortine division in the second second		Guide Shoe
on chemical action in cements	or conditions resulting fr	Centralizer
umished by it to be tree from detects in meterial and workman- bed in the manage provided and intended OUPCITY Stroligation		Baskets
		AFU Inserts
ANNER AND ANNER MICH. A BUILT ANNE A BUILT A		Float Shoe
S TOMERONANTABILITY OR	CTURAR ANY WAR SH	Latch Down
any detective merchanolise analy	ily remady with regard to the Bada VTLIAHO box	PITRESS POR AT ARTICULAR USE OR PLATPOSE, CUSTOMEN'S 301 and 0.
.cali	in the second second	a posticial de la contraction de la servicie de la contraction de la contraction de la contraction de la contra
win to set the regist of any	Sand Land Street	Pumptrk Charge D. Surface
~		Mileage 72 million benefitted where been estimated them to encountry
Mi In		(B) Notking II yet contract shall be construed as a warrant) of the appundoy.
MAND 2X	love	Thawks Discount
X Signature	Istanu od ilsele YTLIALKO	Total Charge

Cell 785-324-1041	il ceeb pe	A solucied tour	AND TOUSTONER'	s or this connector. Lines been actuality	inemenuper on room	A CATOMIC TO DRUG		
- 17/1-1/2 Sec.	Twp.	Range	County	State	On Location	Finish		
Date 2/1//22 3	22	13	Stafford	K5	bulk content, and not	//115 Pr		
nterest that "GUSTOMER" may	i to star m	unixem anii o	Location Highwa	y 19 1 East.	1/2 North West	into		
Lease leona fischer	N by is de	/ell No.	Owner					
Contractor South wind	* to noitgo	Arti is in "R	To Quality C You are here	ilwell Cementing, In by requested to rer	ic. It cementing equipmen	and furnish		
Type Job PTA was the west BABMAN torts ear		cementer an	You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.					
Hole Size 7% T.D. 3735		Charge To	Charge Charter Evergy					
Csg.	Depth	roost of balil	Street					
Tbg. Size			City	and symmetry and shares and share				
for the sale or use of the ritooT	Depth	, local, or sp	The above wa	s done to satisfaction	and the second	agent or contractor.		
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Jo	r shail be ao nt		The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Amount Ordered 220 6946 496 4476				
Meas Line	Displace	and from each	of tap of tomethe elds	will make a reasons	HARGES OUALITY	D DAWAGT		
nerito to telaent a volgroe EQUIP	MENT	should it bea	Common /	32	to eausored os ob ot el	tisnu ed YTUAUC		
Pumptrk 17 No. Cementer Helper	09 0001	Jordy	Poz. Mix	28	of and monine of legits 200 ad blea here at b	anterinquiper Enditor		
Bulktrk I No. Driver	o erit aleer	Ross	Gel.	ab and/or merchane	ION CHARGES IT a	ANA9369-		
Bulktrk PJ No. Driver	adhaul cha	Nick	Calcium	HJAULO VSQ IAW PIZ	NOT COURSE OUS TOM	HIG TO HORINGE IE		
JOB SERVICES	& REMAR	KS 200 yd b	Hulls	way for each servic	All be charged each	ond one man		
Remarks:	any damag kable for i	any and prop	Salt	VAILITIES 1. CUAL	IONDITIONS AND UK	BOIVHES -		
Rat Hole	sria remot	handise. Ca	Flowseal 5	0#	anano tron the parts	construction of damage		
Mouse Hole	st any and	mand again	Kol-Seal	CONTRACTOR DATE REPORT AND DE VILLA & PRODUCTION DE LANS				
Centralizers COMOTOUO public	ni ,nozneg	sught by any	Mud CLR 48	iv iniury, sickness	ibod tot to vtreame et	ensmcO (A)		
Baskets				CD110 CAE 38		thos renwo lidw		
D/V or Port Collar	r aamag o se in aaso r	ianyor loss, c	Sand	CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38				
		and the second	Handling 2	2.8	g and vd beaused by the s	ng put of of the coll such loss or dama		
505× @ 3714			Mileage	~0	And the second s	ALL		
50 sx @ 780	Callin .	na Alarta I. Ma		FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
50 5× @ 480	the second		Guide Shoe					
205x @ 60		Centralizer						
		Baskets	cosed by contact indian of water or other fluids.					
30sx Rathole		AFU Inserts						
20 sx mousehole		Float Shoe						
Creation of the second se		Latch Down						
any detective meronancise shall	of brisgen (y remedy will	Laton Down	FURPOSE, COST	ANTIQUIAN USE OF	TNESS POR A		
in the stor any consequential.	<u>(shail noi</u>	TUAUO hos	heterd in mission on 1	inter the sources offe	picessoi baseai or	<u>na na singer adi ar</u> tataalaan		
	-	Contraction of the second	Duratile	plu -	Ci puniave oggangerg ifically:	2. More spec		
- A		Pumptrk Cha	inge fritug		Leninkold (A)			
ts, information or dated	of any fac	x correctness	Mileage / /	construed as a gran	ed lieds bedues the liber	VER cone or men (E) Nothing I		
Mark Of Rem	0	Secon No. 2007	Atio	NKS	Discount	a within t		
Signature		r gross negu		ess is caused by th	Total Charge	the and section Y		